Results — 2019-09-01 Terrebonne1

2019-09-01

3M
Francis Falardeau
Benoit Turcotte

Jean-Francgois Gagné
Bruce Glen

Andrew Rhodes

Neil Barrett

Michael Bole

Luis Perez
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10. David Huggins-Daines

11. James Rickards
12. Scott Bohle

13. Jean-Claude Deslauriers

14. Alan Browne

1. Aurore Varela
2. Caroline Bouchard
3. Alexandra Paillé

3G
Les Pauzé (2)

Jules Despots
Vladimir Gavrilov
Maxime Despots
Douglas Bole
Michael Totarella
Neelay Patel
Kevin Gu

Anna Fichman
Rima Khouri
Denise OBriain
Maria Demishkevich
Maeve Bohle
Valerie Stuckey
Stephanie Shousha
Dominique Deckers
. Marie-eve Martineau
10. Lina Gavrilova
11. Elena Serysheva
12. Larysa Rayda

2G

1.  Creamers (3)

2. Puss'N'Boots (2)
3. OM 4)

4. Minions (2)

5. Team Paradis (2)
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Philippe Cété-Jacques

Etienne Jacques 2nd Run

(14 /1 14)
Ramblers
YOA
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

(3/3)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

(1/1)
Ramblers

(8/8)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers

(12/12)
Ramblers
YOA
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

Ramblers
(9/9)

Ramblers

Ramblers

MeOS 2019-09-02 19:29:49, 3 M, (1/2)

Time

46:48

49:04

55:12

1:04:24
1:07:18
1:08:08
1:10:01
1:13:09
1:14:49
1:19:32
1:20:41
1:31:36
2:00:40
2:24:59

Time

1:08:33
1:54:17
2:02:27

Time
MP

Time
30:49
46:00
47:15
48:30
53:44
56:42
1:04:49
1:23:36

Time
42:06
46:29
48:08
55:39
58:01
1:02:30
1:10:48
1:11:20
1:17:17
1:18:24
1:39:26
1:39:34

Time

1:01:51
1:05:00
1:16:13
1:16:17
1:23:13

Behind

+2:16

+8:24

+17:36
+20:30
+21:20
+23:13
+26:21
+28:01
+32:44
+33:53
+44:48
+73:52
+98:11

Behind

+45:44
+53:54

Behind

Behind

+15:11
+16:26
+17:41
+22:55
+25:53
+34:00
+52:47

Behind

+4:23

+6:02

+13:33
+15:55
+20:24
+28:42
+29:14
+35:11
+36:18
+57:20
+57:28

Behind

+3:09

+14:22
+14:26
+21:22
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Suzanne Michael (2)
lan Bohle (2)

Casey Rhodes (2)
Captain Sophie (3)

Etienne Jacques
Carl Turcotte
Adam Jacques
John Charlow

Léonie Despots
Lianne Cohen
Gloria Charlow

Henri et son papa (2)
Meghan Cohen (2)

Xavier Bélair (3)

Vladimir Demishkevich (3)
Philippe et sa maman (2)
Team Barrett (3)

Auteuil (2)

Ramblers
Ramblers

(41/4)
Ramblers
YOA
Ramblers
Ramblers

(3/3)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

(717)
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

MeOS 2019-09-02 19:29:49, 2 G, (2/2)

2:04:49
2:08:19
2:11:08
2:35:57

Time
14:06
20:52
22:07
1:05:36

Time
21:00
33:30
40:49

Time
28:42
34:05
35:35
38:37
38:59
52:34
1:10:01

+62:58
+66:28
+69:17
+94:06

Behind

+6:46
+8:01
+51:30

Behind

+12:30
+19:49

Behind

+5:23
+6:53
+9:55
+10:17
+23:52
+41:19



